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cb
cDD
cDs
CDSH
CNE
CSE
CSH
CSHS
CCE
CMSH
CMCE
css
CT, CTSE (16A)
CQE
CQEE
cX
MIXO

64 poles + ©
108 poles + @
42 poles + @
42 poles + @
24 poles + @
24 poles + @
24 poles + @
24 poles + @
24 poles + @

10+2 (aux) poles + @
10+2 (aux) poles + @

24 poles + @
24 poles + @
46 poles + ©
64 poles + ©

4/8 and 6/6 poles + @

6 modules
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81
89
113

113
125
133
140
141
151
163
171
177
204, 206
262 - 317

hoods with 4 pegs

hoods with 4 pegs

with pegs, side entry MBO 24.225 25x2
with pegs, top entry MBV 24.425 25x4
with pegs, top entry MBV 24.720 20x7
with pegs, side and top entries MBVO 24.250 50 x 2
with pegs, without entries, designed to be drilled CBC 24 -
MBO 24 MBVO 24.250
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cable gland
with O-Ring gasket

dimensions shown in mm are not binding and may be changed without notice
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